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	№
хозяйства
	Фамилия, имя, отчество члена
колхоза и его семьи
	Год
рождения

	147
	Шаманины  Павел  Федорович
Анна   Михайловна
	1889
1889

	148
	Шаманина   Мария  Васильевна
	1899

	149
	Кузьмина   Анна   Васильевна
Горбуновы   Владимир   Яковлевич
Лидия   Андрияновна
Николай   Владимирович
Любовь   Владимировна
Александр   Владимирович
Ольга  Владимировна
	1898
1927
1923
1957
1960
1962
1969

	150
	Кузьмины   Парасковья   Платоновна
Екатерина   Васильевна
Николай   Александрович
Леонид  Александрович
Мария   Евгеньевна
Надежда   Васильевна
	1896
1921
1949
1952
1955
1958

	151
	Третьякова   Афанасья   Антоновна
	1895

	152
	Холоповы   Павел  Федорович
Мария   Иосифовна
Лидия  Павловна
Ольга   Павловна
Валентина   Павловна
Леонид  Павлович
	1922
1922
1947
1950
1953
1956

	153
	Горбунов  Дмитрий  Асекритович
	1895

	154
	Горбуновы  Николай   Дмитриевич
Надежда  Александровна
Николай   Николаевич
Любовь  Николаевна
Светлана  Николаевна
	1931
1931
1951
1952
1955

	155
	Шаманины Федосья   Александровна
Федор   Иванович
	1807
1930

	156
	Шаманина   Анна  Афанасьевна
	1891

	157
	Шаманины   Григорий   Михайлович
Мария  Яковлевна
	1901
1904

	158
	Шаманин Николай  Александрович
Третьяковы  Лидия   Васильевна
Альбина  Васильевна
Мария  Васильевна
Владимир  Николаевич
Леонид  Николаевич
Татьяна  Николаевна
Клавдия   Александровна
	1923
1917
1939
1941
1946
1948
1954
1886

	159
	Шаманины Федор  Яковлевич
Маремьяна  Алексеевна
Евгения  Федоровна
Николай  Федорович
Лидия  Ивановна
Ольга  Николаевна
Владимир  Николаевич
Людмила  Николаевна
	1903
1910
1876
1930
1930
1955
1956
1964

	160
	Шаманин Евгений  Полиектович
	1896

	161
	Шаманины Василий  Павлович
Павла  Михайловна
Владимир  Васильевич
Валентин  Васильевич
Татьяна  Васильевна
Мария  Васильевна
Зоя  Васильевна
	1910
1915
1950
1952
1956
193..
1940

	162
	Шаманины Вениамин  Степанович
Александра  Федоровна
	1891
1896

	163
	Третьяковы Александр  Андреевич
Анна   Васильевна
	1893
1902

	164
	Кузьмины Василий  Васильевич
Ольга  Петровна
Валентин  Васильевич
Тамара  Васильевна
	1908
1909
1941
1947

	165
	Третьякова Мария  Васильевна
	1891

	166
	Шаманина Мирония Евлогиевна
	1882

	167
	Шаманины Василий  Николаевич
Анна   Андреевна
Ирина  Васильевна
Зоя  Васильевна
Надежда  Васильевна
Сергей   Васильевич
Николай   Васильевич
Леонид   Васильевич
Александр   Васильевич
	1914
1912
1940
1945
1950
1949
1954
1956
1958

	168
	Шаманин Сергей  Алексеевич
Свинаренко Елена   Ивановна
	1922
1911

	169
	Шаманины Александр   Яковлевич
Клавдия  Михайловна
Евгений  Александрович
Валентин   Александрович
Владимир   Александрович
	1906
1909
1941
1947
1951

	170
	Шаманина Парасковья Евлапьевна
	1890

	171
	Шаманина Ольга   Аникеевна
	1887

	172
	Шаманина Александра  Федосьевна
Валентин  Петрович
	1902
1942

	173
	Шаманин Павел   Михайлович
	1898

	174
	Шаманина Елизавета   Федоровна
	1892

	175
	Шаманина Ирина   Яковлевна
	1891

	176
	Шаманина Анна   Васильевна
	1892

	177
	Шаманин Андрей   Андриянович
	1895

	178
	Шаманина Ирина   Андреевна
	1895

	179
	Третьяковы Анна   Григорьевна
Николай,  Александра,  Борис,  Леонид
	1907
 

	180
	Лодыгины Александр  Васильевич
Александра  Ивановна
Геннадий  Александрович
Клавдия  Михайловна
Сергей   Геннадьевич
Виктор  Генадьевич
	1902
1905
1930
1931
1956
1958

	181
	Шаманины Серафима   Петровна
Владимир   Владимирович
Любовь  Владимировна
	1903
1940
1942

	182
	Меньшиковы Павел  Петрович
Мария  Филипповна
Дюкова Анна   Филипповна
	1894
1898
1892

	183
	Горбунов Василий  Асекритович
Мужикова Анна  Ивановна
Горбунова Лидия   Васильевна
Мужиковы Любовь  Васильевна
Тамара   Васильевна
Александра   Васильевна
	1897
1908
1942
1945
1949
1950

	184
	Шаманины Мария   Кузьмовна
Евгений   Тимофеевич
Анна  Григорьевна
Владимир   Иванович
Антонина  Дмитриевна
Александр   Владимирович
Надежда  Владимировна
Альберт   Николаевич
Валерий  Алекс-вич
	1880
1882
1935
1938
1958
1960
1950
1945

	185
	Шаманина Наталья  Александровна
	1893

	186
	Шаманины Анна  Ивановна
Петр  Александрович
Мария   Яковлевна
Татьяна  Петровна
Надежда  Петровна
Вера  Петровна
Ольга  Петровна
	1905
1926
1933
1956
1957
1960
1966

	187
	Шаманины Василий  Васильевич
Анна  Иосифовна
Владимир   Васильевич
Валентин   Васильевич
Николай  Васильевич
Любовь  Васильевна
Софья   Васильевна
	1907
1916
1947
1949
1952
1954
1958

	188
	Шаманины Степан   Степанович
Елизавета ...........
	1882
1887

	189
	Шаманины Евгений  Петрович
Александра   Андрияновна
	1926
1926

	190
	Кузьмины Евгений  Иванович
Екатерина   Викторовна
Аксинья  Федосьевна
Николай   Евгеньевич
Тамара  Евгеньевна
Владимир   Евгеньевич
	1921
1921
1896
1948
1949
1955

	191
	Кузьмины Павла   Яковлевна
Надежда   Васильевна
Альберт   Васильевич
Николай   Васильевич
	1911
1939
1946
1949

	192
	Кузьмина Анна  Тихоновна
Лодыгин Афанасий  Иванович
	1920
1900

	193
	Кузьмины Александр   Васильевич
Ольга  Дмитриевна
Богдановские Анна   Васильевна
Виталий   Александрович
Сергей   Александрович
Кузьмины Владимир   Александрович
Мария   Александровна
Василий   Александрович
	1926
1928
1883
1949
1952
1953
1955
1957

	194
	Лодыгин Николай   Николаевич
Гальцевы Александра   Ивановна
Сергей   Николаевич
Любовь  Николаевна
	1925
1928
1957
1958

	195
	Шаманины Валентин   Григорьевич
Софья   Ивановна
Ольга   Валентиновна
Нина   Валентиновна
	1930
1934
1955
1957

	196
	Титов  Михаил  Степанович
	1887

	197
	Мартынова  Федотия   Ивановна
	1897

	198
	Горбунова  Мария   Тимофеевна
	1882

	199
	Титова   Надежда  Иринеевна
	1911



